OFFICE OF THE STATE COMPTROLLER
PAYROLL DEDUCTION SLOT REPORT
PERIOD ENDING MAY 31,2018

Company
Liberty Mutual Insurance Company
Metropolitan Property & Casualty Ins. Co
Travelers Indemnity Company
TransAmerica Life Insurance Company
Hartford Life & Accident Insurance Co.
Colonial Life & Accident Insurance Co.
Lincoln Financial
Fort Dearborn Life Insurance Company

ING Employee Benefits

TransAmerica Life Ins Company

Product Name
Auto & Homeowners Insurance
Auto & Homeowners Insurance
Auto & Homeowners Insurance
Long Term Care Insurance
Long Term Disability Insurance
Short Term Disability Insurance
Short Term Disability Insurance
Term Life Insurance
Universal Life Insurance

Total participation—active

Long Term Care Ins—Retirees

Active & Retiree participation total

Employee Participation
2,820
1,690

692
744
1,315
8,337
1,449
544
6,089
24,280

196
24,476




