

## OFFICE OF THE STATE COMPTROLLER PAYROLL DEDUCTION SLOT REPORT PERIOD ENDING MAY 31, 2018

Company	Product Name	<b>Employee Participation</b>
Liberty Mutual Insurance Company	Auto & Homeowners Insurance	2,820
Metropolitan Property & Casualty Ins. Co	Auto & Homeowners Insurance	1,690
Travelers Indemnity Company	Auto & Homeowners Insurance	692
TransAmerica Life Insurance Company	Long Term Care Insurance	744
Hartford Life & Accident Insurance Co.	Long Term Disability Insurance	1,315
Colonial Life & Accident Insurance Co.	Short Term Disability Insurance	8,337
Lincoln Financial	Short Term Disability Insurance	1,449
Fort Dearborn Life Insurance Company	Term Life Insurance	544
ING Employee Benefits	Universal Life Insurance	6,689
	Total participation—active	24,280
TransAmerica Life Ins Company	Long Term Care Ins—Retirees	196
	Active & Retiree participation total	24,476